
FOOD DELIVERY 2020 3/31/2020

Bus Number Stop Location Time

820 STEPHENS ST @ GOVERNORS ST 11:00

VERN ST @ VERN CV 11:02

JERNIGAN RD @4451 TRAILER PARK 11:04

COTTON RD @ RANDOLPH ST 11:10

SHERIDAN DR @ BARCLAY DR 11:12

BARCLAY DR @ BARCLAY PL 11:17

MAGNOLIA CROSSING APPT 11:28

KIMBERLY RD @ SAGE ST 11:32

PARKVIEW ST @ BAYBROOK DR 11:35

PARKVIEW ST @ VIVIAN @ LANCER 11:36

FLORIDATOWN RD @ JERRETT ST 11:37

UNIVERSTY ST @ RAILROAD ST 11:38

UNIVERSITY ST @ FIFTH AVE 11:49

FIFTH AV @ WILKES ST 11:51

RAILROAD ST @ ROCKWOOD DR 11:54

WILKES ST @ WILLOW ST 12:03

278 ROUND TREE @ BRIAROAK DR 11:00

CARLYN DR @ OAKLEAF DR 11:00

ROSEWOOD CREEK DR @ NOTTINGHAM CREEK 11:05

MADISON AV @ CHESTNUT @ YANCY 11:06

MADISON AV @ AUBURN RD 11:07

THOUGHSAND OAKS BLVD@ ENGLISH OAK DR

TIMERLAND DR @ TIMBER CREEK 11:08

JOGGERS LN @ ANGIES LN 11:08

NORA AV @ CHIPPER LN 11:09

CHIPPER LN @ CARLTON DR 11:10

TUCKER CIR @ TUCKER CIR 11:13

SPENCER OAKS BLVD. @ FRASIER LN 11:15

IDELL LN @ OSCAR LN 11:17

SHANE WAY @ SPENCER OAKS BLVD 11:19

SANTA ROSA DR: MID WAY DOWN RD MAKE STOP 11:22

SUMMBER DALE BLVD @ AUTUMDALE 11:25

WINTERDALE DR @ SPRINGVIEW 11:28

LOIS DR @ LAMAR DR

INDIANA CIR @ AROUND 4219 STOP

INDIANA CIR @ AROUND 4384 STOP

ADAMS RD @ PARKSIDE

3951 ADAMS RD

ADAMS RD @ CENTRAL DR

CENTRAL DR @ SCOTTSDALE AV

CENTRAL DR @ WINDSOR LN

3966 CHARLES CIR

BACKSIDE OF CHARLES CIR- STOP MID WAY DWN



285 ANDORA VILLA APPTS. @ LAUNDRY MAT 11:00

PINE LN @ HILLTOP AV

TRAILER TR @ LA QUINTA CT

PECANWOOD PL @ PRALINE LN

DEAN DR @ CLUSTER LN

RIDGE POINTE DR

JERNIGAN RD @ BAY CEDER LN- TRAILER PARK 11:18

DUKES TER @ QUEEN CT 11:21

SEAPORT RD @ N. AUCKLAND 11:23

SEAPORT RD @ KINGS 11:25

AUCKLAND RD @ AUCKLAND 11:28

N. ISLAND RD @ SEAPORT 11:31

WILDFLOWER ST @ JACKSON 11:34

ALBA @ WILLINGTON DR 11:38

DANA ST @ VICKSBURG DR 11:41

PINE VILLA CIR @ SAN ST 11:44

AMBERWOOD CIR @ IDLEWOOD DR 11:48

DAVENPORT RD @ LAHACIENDA 11:52

265 LA CASA CIR @ LAHACIENDA DR 11:00

EVELYN ST @ GREGG AV 11:02

METRON WAY @ EASTER ST 11:04

EASTER ST @ PENNINGTON LN 11:05

PENNINGTON LN @ SANDLEWOOD TER 11:08

CYRIL DR @ POI TER 11:10

KEYSER LN @ DUPONT CIR 11:12

CARDINAL ST @ DUPONT CIR 11:15

SPEARS ST @ FRIENDLY 11:29

WATKINS ST @ ASKLEY PLACE BLVD 11:33

WATKINS ST @ BURGESS BLVD 11:35

WATKINS ST @ RIDGEWOOD DR 11:40

WILLIAMS RD @ REGENCY DR 11:43

PATRIOT DR @ FAIROAKS DR 11:45

HIGHLAND BLVD @ LANDMARK 11:50

HIGHLAND @ MATTHEW 11:53

ANDREA LN @ HIGHLAND 11:56

MUNDY LN @ TEALWOOD DR 11:58

SKIPPER LN @ LISA LN 12:00

PACE LN @ BABB LN 12:02

PACE LN .@ KRYSTAL 12:04

PACE LN @ FAIRCLOTH 12:08

PACE LN @ PATTERSON LN 12:10

COVINGTON DR @ STOP SIGN 12:13

606 SANTA VILLA PARK 11:00

619 FLORIDATOWN PARK 11 AM- 12 PM



GUERNSEY RD @ CARABELA LN @ SILCOX LN 12:05

GUERNSEY RD @ HOOSIER LN

GUERNSEY RD @ MCCOLLUM

GUERNSEY RD @ ESTIL

LEGEND CREEK LN @ OBRYAN WAY @ JACKIE CIR

3885 LEGEND CREEK DR

3737 LEGEND CREEK DR

LEGEND CREEK DR @ GARY

GUERNSEY RD @ LIMOUSIN DR

GUERNSEY RD @ BRAXTON LN

5012 GUERNSEY RD

GUERNSEY RD @ JACK COBB

624 BELL RIDGE APPARTMENTS @ OFFICE 11:00

263 MELTON RD @ WARREN RD 11:00

WILLIS WAY @ PRICE PL 11:03

RENEE CIR @ DALISA RD 11:08

6492 RENEE CIR 11:11

6561 RENEE CIR 11:14

DALISA RD @ REINHARDT VILLAGE RD 11:16

6780 JOY ST 11:18

HOLLEY BERRY LN @ BUTTONBUSH DR 11:20

HOLLEY BERRY LN @ SUNDIAL BLVD 11:22

GARSON POINT RD @ PINE VILLAGE CT 11:25

RICE RD @ GLEN FOREST RD 11:29

RICE RD @ SUNSHINE PARK DR 11:32

BUTTERNUT DR @ ALANTHYS ST 11:38

BUTTERNUT DR @ BASSWOOD ST 11:40

RICE RD @ FOX RUN ST 11:44

GALT CITY RD @ GOLIATH RD 11:48

GALT CITY RD @ FOX CHASE CT 11:50

RICE RD @ HIDDEN PL 11:52

MATADOR ST @ PALM DR 11:59

LYNNWOOD CIR @ YALE LN 12:10

280 BUSHNELL ST @ SCHOOL ST 11:00

LIMIT ST @ ELLA ST 11:02

CROSS ST @ CHURCH ST 11:03

CHURCH ST @ CEDARWOOD LN 11:05

ALLEN ST @ NORTH NEW ST 11:06

POOLEY ST @ FORT MCALLISTER CT 11:07

PIEDMONT WAY @ GETTYSBURG BLVD 11:09

GETTYSBURG BLVD @ FORT WAGNER RD 11:10

HAMPTON BAY BLVD @ FORT SUMTER RD 11:11

AUDISS RD @ BILLY GUY LN 11:15

AUDISS RD @ VENTURE BLVD 11:17

AUDISS RD @ 4267 11:19

WOODBURY FOREST DR @ JACARANDA TRC 11:22



ERMINE LN @ ENCHATED OAK ST 11:24

WARREN RD @ ERMIRE LN 11:33

ROOSEVELT WAY @ CHICKADEE ST 11:38

6868 HENDERSON DR 11:40

PINE ST @ COMBS ST

PINE ST @ WALTON ST 11:42

OAK ST @ PIKE ST 11:44

DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR @ ALICE ST 11:46

MARY ST @ JASMINE ST 11:48

SUSAN ST @ JACKSON LN 11:52

OLD HWY 90 @ WEBB CIR 11:54

PATTERSONTOWN RD @ GUNTER RD 12:00

261 6250 HAMILTON BRIDGE RD @ APPTS

HAMILTON BRIDGE RD @ CORA ST 11:04

SIMPSON RD @ LONG ST

LAMBERT LN @ LONG ST

COTTAGE WOODS DR @ COTTAGE WOODS DR

MERRILL DR @ BURKE ST @ HALSEY ST 11:27

SEA HAWK DR @ MERRILL DR

EMERALD SANDS @ BENCH/BASKETBALL GOAL 12:00

MEURSALT RD @ JAIMEE LEIGH DR 12:12

VAN HORN @ CARTER RD 12:22

GERI ST @ ARLENE ST 12:29

268 BELL LN @ MACY LN

SANTA VILLA DR @ SUNRISE DR 11:05

SANTA VILLA DR @ CATALINA ST 11:11

SWAN AV @ SPRING ST

TAMARIND DR ! SHERWIN WILLIAMS 11:17

STRUTH LN @ FIRE DEPT. 11:19

TRICE RD @ HOLLOW OAK LN 11:24

BOSTIC LN

GAINER AV @ MAPLETON ST

MORNINGSIDE @ MAPLETON ST 11:34

CHARONTE WAY @ LORING DR (EAST) 11:38

CHARMONTE WAY @ LORING DR (WEST) 11:40

CHARLENE @ CHERUB 11:43

CHANTILLY WAY @ CHANTERELLE CIR 12:03

CHANTILLY WAY @ RIDGE AV 12:07

OAK LN @ MEADOW RD (EAST) 12:15

OAK LN @ MEADOW Rd (WEST)

5739 PLUM AV 12:24

RIDGE AV @ SASSAFRAS AV 12:14

PIN OAK AV @ WEST BIRCH LN 12:13

808 BELL LN @ CECIL 11:00

AVENDIDA DEL FUEGO @ AVENIDA SAN MARCUS 11:03

W. AVENIDA DE GOLF @ BARCELONA 11:06

SANTA VILLA DR @ W. AVENIDA DE GOLF 11:10



SANTA VILLA DR @ JENNY (2ND JENNY INT.) 11:14

RHONDA RD @ JENNY CIR 11:18

CECELIA CT @ E. AVENIDA DE GOLF 11:24

CASTILLE CT @ CASTILLE AV 11:27

BARCELONA ST @ LINDSY LN 11:29

BARCELONA ST @ ROWELL RD 11:33

KINGERY RD @ HOLLY PINES 11:36

TOM SAWYER RD @ HUCKLEBERRY FINN 11:39

BALATON AV @ HUNGARIA

MONTECITO BLVD @ TERESA DR 12:08

MONTECITO BLVD @ CHILDERS (TRAILER PARK) 12:09

SENECA TR @ HARRISON ST

TALLAHASSEE ST @ BONFIRE DR 12:13

TUSCALOOSA ST @ BONFIRE

DAMON DR @ TUSCALOOSA 12:17

SANTA CRUZ BLVD @ DAMON DR 12:19

SANTA CRUZ BLVD @ HUDSON 12:23

806 BACH DR 11:00

PEBBLE RIDGE DR

SOUTHERN HILLS LN @ YUCCA 11:03

AVALON BLVD FRONTAGE @ CACTUS 11:04

GULF RD @ BETTIAN AV 11:05

BETTIAN @ IBIS

BETTIAN @ WESTMONT

BETTIAN @ ADMIRALS 11:06

FAIRLANDS RD @ CROSSWINDS (1ST ONE) 11:13

FAIRLANDS RD @ CROSSWINDS (2ND END) 11:15

FAIRLANDS @ COMMERCE RD 11:20

BURBANK @ REINSMA RD 11:25

REINSMA @ CARROLL RD 11:28

CARROLL RD @ PINE FOREST RD 11:37

COLLINSWOODS DR @ OAKUS DR 11:42

CRESTWOOD DR @ OAKUS DR 11:45

CRESTWOOD DR @ HOLLY ST 11:47

HOLLY @ WOODCREST 11:50

SAN JUAN ST @ 30TH 12:00

SAN JUAN @ 14TH 11:54

SAN JUAN @ 6TH AVE 11:55

N 6TH AV @ DEL MONTE ST 11:56

DEL MONTE @ 13TH 11:58

DEL MONTE @ 15TH 11:59

DEL MONTE @ 18TH 12:01

DEL MONTE @ 21ST 12:03

DEL MONTE @ 25TH 12:04

DEL MONTE @ 39TH 12:06

SANTA MONICA ST @ 32ND 12:08

N. 38TH AV @ DEL MONTE 12:10

DEL MONTE ST @ 33RD 12:12



635 CHRISTAIN LIFE CHURCH 11:00


